
PW051601-03

PROJECT NO: IDP00-1008

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $1,509,000.00

CHANGE ORDER NO.:  2 DATE: April 30, 2001

DESCRIPTION UNIT

1 NA Electrical outlet for marquee 1 1 $161.33 $161.33 $161.33

2 NA Caulking at little boy's gym 1 1 $358.51 $358.51 $358.51

3 NA Kitchen receptacle and breakers 1 1 $338.05 $338.05 $338.05

4 NA Add drinking fountain to little boy's gym 1 1 $2,906.32 $2,906.32 $2,906.32

5 NA Add thermostat mixing valve 1 1 $1,111.38 $1,111.38 $1,111.38

6 NA Furr out walls in boy's toilet 113 1 1 $1,032.51 $1,032.51 $1,032.51

7 NA Ductwork/fire damper revisions and additions to little boy's gym 1 1 $597.52 $597.52 $597.52

8 NA Delete switch in corridor 130, connect to existing 1 1 $2,397.95 $2,397.95 $2,397.95

Trophy case lighting fixtures
Track lighting
Delivery buzzer
Relocate outlet

9 NA Add door 144 1 1 $1,080.31 $1,080.31 $1,080.31

10 NA Provide 1/8" sheet metal returns 1 1 $266.49 $266.49 $266.49

11 NA Provide new voice/data ports 1 1 $722.76 $722.76 $722.76

12 NA Change branch circuits for cooler and freezer 1 1 ($292.78) ($292.78) ($292.78)

13 NA Fire rated act. Channels at 16" o.c. 1 1 $317.37 $317.37 $317.37

14 NA Surface mounted fixtures 1 1 $734.00 $734.00 $734.00

TOTAL $11,731.72 $11,731.72

 

   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $1,517,804.95

CCO #1 NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): $11,731.72

CCO #2

CCO #3 ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $1,529,536.67

PRIOR TOTAL CHANGE TO DATE: (1.3% change) $20,536.67

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:           Per Original Contract

$8,804.95

ARCHITECT:  

MAYOR:  

FINANCE:  

CONTRACTOR: 

$8,804.95

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

          CITY OF RAPID CITY

       CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

Heavy Constructors, dba Gustafson Builders

Rapid City Club for Boys, Inc., Expansion 2000

LINE 
ITEM

CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

INCREASE/ 
(DECREASE)SEC NO

INSTALLED 
PRICE

INSTALLED 
QUANTITYUNIT PRICE

EXTENDED 
PRICE



PW051601-03

PROJECT NO: IDP00-1008

Heavy Constructors, dba Gustafson Builders $1,509,000.00

CHANGE ORDER NO.:  2 DATE: April 30, 2001
LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

1 Electrical outlet for marquee value added request by the owner
2 Caulking at little boy's gym Need for additional caulking at recessed bricks
3 Kitchen receptacle and breakers Design adjustments to match shop drawing requirements
4 Add drinking fountain to little boy's gym value added request by the owner
5 Add thermostat mixing valve Need for mixing valve in shower
6 Furr out walls in boy's toilet 113 To avoid demolition of existing wall
7

Ductwork/fire damper revisions and additions to little boy's gym Need for additional FD and resized ductwork
8 Delete switch in corridor 130, connect to existing value added request by the owner

Trophy case lighting fixtures value added request by the owner

Track lighting value added request by the owner

Delivery buzzer value added request by the owner

Relocate outlet value added request by the owner
9 Add door 144 value added request by the owner

10 Provide 1/8" sheet metal returns Better finish for demo'd walls
11 Provide new voice/data ports value added request by the owner
12 Change branch circuits for cooler and freezer Design adjustments to match shop drawing requirements
13 Fire rated act. Channels at 16" o.c. Correction of misinterpretation of fire rated assembly
14 Surface mounted fixtures Correction of misinterpretation of fire rated assembly

PREPARED BY: Dan Coon DATE:

Rapid City Club for Boys, Inc., Expansion 2000

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:

REASON FOR CHANGE

CITY OF RAPID CITY

       CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER


