
PW071101-01

PROJECT NO:

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:

CHANGE ORDER NO.: 3 DATE: 

DESCRIPTION UNIT

1 NA New Roof top Unit and associated ductwork 1 1 $23,775.17 $23,775.17 

TOTAL $23,775.17
 

   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      

CCO #1 NET INCREASE/(DECREASE):

CCO #2

CCO #3 ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE:

PRIOR TOTAL CHANGE TO DATE: (2.9% change)

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:           Per Original Contract

LINE 
ITEM

CONTRACT 
QUANTITYSEC NO

INSTALLED 
PRICE

INSTALLED 
QUANTITYUNIT PRICE

EXTENDED 
PRICE

          CITY OF RAPID CITY

       CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

Heavy Constructors, dba Gustafson Builders

Rapid City Club for Boys, Inc., Expansion 2000

$8,804.95

$11,731.72

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

$20,536.67

ARCHITECT:  

MAYOR:  

FINANCE:  

CONTRACTOR: 



PW071101-01

PROJECT NO:

Heavy Constructors, dba Gustafson Builders

CHANGE ORDER NO.: 3 DATE: 
LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

1 New roof top unit and associated ductwork value added request by the owner

PREPARED BY: Dan Coon DATE:

REASON FOR CHANGE

CITY OF RAPID CITY

       CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

Rapid City Club for Boys, Inc., Expansion 2000

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:



PW071101-01

IDP00-1008

$1,509,000.00

June 25, 2001

$23,775.17

$23,775.17

$1,529,536.67

$23,775.17

$1,553,311.84

$44,311.84

INCREASE/ 
(DECREASE)



PW071101-01

IDP00-1008

$1,509,000.00

June 25, 2001


